
 
 
 

 
 

Track Dates for 2017 
 Trivia Night Saturday 2/4/17 Main Gym 7-10 pm (info on web site) 

 
 Returning parents meeting Wednesday 2/8/17 West Commons 7pm 

(Returning parents)  
 

 New parents meeting Thursday 3/9/17 West Commons 7pm  
             (after Mr. Dements spring parents meeting/for anyone who missed the    
              2/8 meeting)  
 
 Team Building Activity Saturday 3/18/17 9am-noon Main Gym 

 
 Banquet- Tuesday 5/30/17 in the Central Theater  6:30-9pm (all) 

 
 Equipment Put Away Day Wednesday 6/1/17 @ 11 am (all) 

 
 Pole Vault Camp Sunday 6/11/17- Wednesday 6/14/17 

 
2017 Home Boys & Girls Track Meets  

 Wednesday 3/29/17 (Inter squad Meet- all compete) 4:00 pm 
 
 Tuesday 4/11/17  (MS Relays) 5:15 pm (need Varsity student workers) 

 
 Friday 4/14/17 (42nd Annual Elk Relays) 4:30 pm (all here) 

 
 Sunday 4/23/17 (14th Annual Somerlot Field Classic) noon 

 
 Monday 5/1/17 (Van Tine MS Invite) 5pm (need student workers)  

 
 Saturday 5/6/17 (JV GWOC Meet) 10 am 

 
(Everyone is required to be at all home meets- all will compete or work) 

Dates to be added and all updates will be on elkstrack.com 


